Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Quarrie - (841916) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.65
1:05.44
1:06.91
1:07.10
1:07.10
1:07.13
1:08.09
1:08.19
1:08.37
1:08.58
1:12.77
1:13.65
1:15.25

1:16.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.13
1:08.37
1:08.09
1:04.65
1:05.44
1:07.10
1:07.10
1:06.91

1:08.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
493
461
457
457
457
437
436
432
428
358
346
324
309

WA Pts

457
432
437
511
493
457
457
461
436

Round

m I I

m m I

Round

F

I I

I I =

Date

21/05/16
24/04/16
25/04/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
15/04/17
07/01/17
04/04/15
19/03/17
10/01/15
12/01/14
01/12/13
13/01/13
17/06/12

Date

15/04/17
19/03/17
07/01/17
21/05/16
24/04/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
04/04/15

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs

Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Street
Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Millfield

Venue

Street
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole

S Bournem'th

Poole
Poole
S Bournem'th
Poole
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.58
1:12.77
1:13.65
1:15.25

1:16.42

Copyright 2024

428
358
346
324
309

10/01/15
12/01/14
01/12/13
13/01/13
17/06/12

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs

Hengrove

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Millfield

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Page 2/2
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



