## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Quarrie - (841916) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.65	511	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
1:05.44	493	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
1:06.91	461	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:07.10	457	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:07.10	457	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:07.13	457	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
1:08.09	437	Н	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
1:08.19	436	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:08.37	432	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
1:08.58	428	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	S Bournem'th	1
1:12.77	358	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:13.65	346	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:15.25	324	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:16.42	309	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.13	457	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
1:08.37	432	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
1:08.09	437	Н	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
1:04.65	511	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
1:05.44	493	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
1:07.10	457	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:07.10	457	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:06.91	461	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
1:08.19 pyright 2024	436 1	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

1:08.58	428	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	S Bournem'th	1
1:12.77	358	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:13.65	346	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:15.25	324	F	13/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1
1:16.42	309	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1

Page 2 / 2